CYAN       MAGENTA        YELLOW        BLACK
492 Great Eastern Highway
Redcliffe Western Australia 6104
P +61 8 9277 7998
F +61 8 9277 7996
E info@steprite.com.au
W www.steprite.com.au
Distributed By:

E info@steprite.com.au
Wwww.steprite.com.au
MODEL PLATFORM
HEIGHT
PLATFORM
AREA
BASE
AREA
APPROX
WEIGHT
SAFETY
CHAINS
& CLIPS
SAFETY
GATE
WPL500 500mm 750mm x750mm 940mm x 900mm 47kg  
WPL750 750mm 750mm x750mm 1025mm x 900mm 50kg  
WPL1000 1000mm 750mm x750mm 1110mm x 900mm 55kg  
WPL1250 1250mm 750mm x750mm 1200mm x 900mm 58kg 
WPL1500 1500mm 750mm x750mm 1350mm x 900mm 62kg  
WPL1750 1750mm 750mm x750mm 1450mm x 900mm 65kg 
WPL2000 2000mm 1000mm x1000mm 1725mm x 1145mm 100kg  
WPL2250 2250mm 1000mm x1000mm 1815mm x 1145mm 105kg  
WPL2500 2500mm 1000mm x1000mm 1900mm x 1145mm 120kg  
WPL2750 2750mm 1000mm x1000mm 2125mm x 1145mm 125kg  
WPL3000 3000mm 1000mm x1000mm 2100mm x 1145mm 130kg  
CYAN       MAGENTA        YELLOW        BLACK
WPL2500 WPL2750 WPL3000
WPL500 WPL750
WPL2000 WPL2250